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OKLAHOMA BOARD OF CORRECTIONS 

2016 SECOND AMENDED MEETING SCHEDULE 

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 

Date:   Thursday, January 7 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Oklahoma State Penitentiary 
1301 N West Street 
McAlester, OK 74502-0097 

Date:   Thursday, February 4 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Lawton Correctional Facility 
8607 SE Flower Mound Road 
Lawton, OK 73501 

Date:   Thursday, March 3 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Oklahoma Department of Corrections 
3400 N Martin Luther King Avenue 
Oklahoma City,  OK  73111 

Date:   Thursday, April 7 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Clara Waters Community Corrections 

Center 
9901 N I-35 Service Road 
Oklahoma City, OK 73131 

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST 

Date:   Thursday, May 5 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Oklahoma Department of Corrections 
3400 N Martin Luther King Ave 
Oklahoma City,  OK  73111 

Date:   Thursday, June 2 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Northeast Oklahoma Correctional 

Center 
442586 E 250 Road 
Vinita, OK 74301 

Date:   Thursday, July 7 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
AMENDED Location:  
North Fork Correctional Center 
1605 E Main St 
Sayre, OK 73662 

NO MEETING 

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

Date:   Thursday, September 1 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Jess Dunn Correctional Center 
601 S 124th Street West 
Taft, OK 74463 

Date:   Thursday, October 6 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
Oklahoma Department of Corrections 
3400 N Martin Luther King Avenue 
Oklahoma City,  OK  73111 

Date:   Thursday, November 10 
Time:   1:00 p.m.   
 
Location:  
James Crabtree Correctional Center 
216 N Murray Street 
Helena, OK 73741-1017 

NO MEETING 


